

HAPPY CANYON CO.

NIGHT SHOW OF THE PENDLETON ROUND-UP-

Post Office Box 609 • Pendleton, Oregon 97801 • 541.276.2553

Deadline: March 20, 2024

Eligibility:

- Looking to pursue a high education (Trade Schools are included)
- Graduating High School Senior
- Has Volunteered for the Happy Canyon Show Required Items for Application:
- Complete Application
- Essay- 1–2-page essay that includes your history with the Happy Canyon Show as well as your family involvement. This should include your length of service and responsibilities held. Also tell us about your college plans and career goals.
- Resume- clubs and sports, community service, as well as recognitions and awards.
- 2 Letters of Recommendation
- Senior picture for award media announcements
 Please provide an electronic copy as well- these can be emailed to Sidney.quezada@pendletonroundup.com

Submission: Applications can be dropped off at the Pendleton Round-Up & Happy Canyon Office or Mailed to: Happy Canyon

Attn: Scholarship Committee PO Box 609 Pendleton, OR 97801

America's Most Unique Indian Pageant

Happy Canyon Foundation Scholarship Application

Name	Age:
Address	
SAT score ACT score	GPA
School	Year
What school do you plan to attend?	
Parents' Names	
Parents'Occupations	
Siblings:	
Age: Are they living at	home?
Write a 200 – 300 word essay telling the committee:	
 You're past history You and your family's involvement with Happy Car Specific jobs Length of service Your long-term goals and ambitions Why you deserve this scholarship What your need is for this scholarship List other scholarships or grants 	nyon
Submit a resume:	
 Scholastic achievement Community service Recognitions and awards 2 Letters of Recommendation 	
*Please submit a professional photo for press releases a board if you are selected as a recipient of this scholarsh also sign this form for picture use.	
Date	
Signature	
Parent Signature	